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Container. Bow
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2013.04.02
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Container. Bow
BK 900

2015.05.19
2013.04.02

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
00 31000270 1 CARDBOARD BOX BK 900
01 303000256 1 FRAME BK900
02 64583 1 Smudsbeholder BK 900 [1]
04 60712 1 Kørehåndtag Bk900
05 11619 2 Møtrik  M6
06 2766 2 Washer  6,4X1,6
08 17192 2 Skrue,   M6X30
09 60715 1 BRACKET
10 5190 7 TREAD-CUTTING SCREW 4.8X13 C-H ISO 7049
11 8946 6 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M6X16 ISO 7046 ZN
12 60714 1 SEALING PROFILE
13 34220 1 CYLINDER SCREW M10X25 ISO 4762 ZN
14 42964 1 Castor
15 6767 1 STOPPER
16 60716 1 Rubber Strip
17 8822 7 Skrue 3.5X9.5
18 1380 2 O-RING  15,0 X 3,5   SMS1586      NBR70
19 65600 1 SUPPORT 1X460X34
20 65601 1 ANGLE

Part Notes:
[1] - consisting of: Pos. 2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,12, 16,17,18
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Chassis
BK 900

2015.05.19
2013.04.02
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Chassis
BK 900

2015.05.19
2013.04.02

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
01 67096 2 Radkappe Ø204 Blau Bk 900
02 60723 2 Hjul
03 60724 2 DIRT PAN
04 10028 8 Skrue
06 31000152 2 WING NUT
07 6452 1 STAR KNOB M8 DIN 6339
08 2762 2 Skive
09 16135 1 Nut
10 60725 1 SEALING PROFILE
11 303000075 1 SET SCREW
12 2793 1 WASHER  8.4X2
13 2758 2 Møtrik M8
14 60730 1 BOLT
15 303000201 1 LEVER SHAFT
16 2754 6 HEX. SCREW M6X16 ISO 4017 ST 8.8/ZN
17 60726 2 AXLE Ø 75X115
18 11619 6 Møtrik  M6
19 303000227 2 COVER  Ø 205X50
20 60727 8 Afstandsskive
21 60729 4 Bøsning  Ø20Xø16X16
23 27180 5 Retaining Ring For Shaft
24 60728 1 SPOKED WHEEL 16 BK900
25 42853 2 Leje
26 40108 6 TREAD-CUTTING SCREW 4.8X32 F-H ISO 7049
27 60732 1 CONE 18X10X3 BK 900
29 60642 1 Fejevalse standard
30 53610 1 PIN  Ø 6X53
31 31000170 1 SHAFT
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Side brush
BK 900

2015.05.19
2013.04.02
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Side brush
BK 900

2015.05.19
2013.04.02

Pos. Vare-nr Antal Beskrivelse Notes
01 60717 1 Bracket
02 27222 1 KNURLED THUMB NUT
03 43286 1 Fingerskrue
04 34480 1 Skive
05 60731 1 BOLT
06 2758 1 Møtrik M8
07 303000247 1 PROTECTIVE SLEEVE Ø11X12
08 60718 1 Remskive
09 2766 3 Washer  6,4X1,6
10 34716 3 TREAD-CUTTING SCREW 6.3X25 C-H ISO 7049 [1]
11 60719 1 V-Belt 8X1765
14 60641 1 Sidekost standard
15 60720 1 SHIM RING   14X20X0.5
16 60721 1 Deflector Plate
17 60727 3 Afstandsskive
18 27180 1 Retaining Ring For Shaft
19 60733 1 V-Belt Pulley
20 8918 1 HEX. SCREW M6X30 ISO 4017 ZN
21 11619 1 Møtrik  M6
22 60732 1 CONE 18X10X3 BK 900
23 303000246 1 SIDE BRUSH HANDLEBAR   BK 900
24 7114420 1 BEARINGS 6000 2RS
25 27279 1 SAFETY RING
26 44940 1 BEARING

Part Notes:
[1] - STOCK COVERS GUARANTEE




